B55 vp2009
Angervo
Aranko
Auramaa
Auranen
Backman
Backman
Berglund
Berry
Brenner
Bltzow
Backstrom
Backstrom
Backstrom
Barlund
Carlsson
Castren
Davidkin
Ekstréom
Engberg
Engelbarth
Granstrom
Groundstroem
Haartman
Haljoki
Halla
Heikkinen
Hemila
Herrgard
Hertzman
Hiltunen
Hyvérinen
Hall
Hamalainen
Hastbacka
Illikainen
Jansson
Jantti
Jarvelainen
Jarvinen
Kallunki
Kanko
Kanko
Karjalainen
Kelha
Kemppainen
Kinnunen
Kivi-Koskinen
Koski
Kuokkanen
Kurko
Kytbmaa
Lahtinen

Jussi
Memme
Eero
Raimo
Orvo
Eino
Kurt
Roy
Martina
Leena
Sue
Pirkko
Jari
Birgit
Lars
Seppo
Mary
Christer
Kristina
Kari
Juho
Jorgen
Harry v
Osmo
Katrina
Tatu
Anja
Johan
Christina
Lassi
Pirkko
Jorma
Juha
Leena
Matti
Ralf
Jarmo
Nina
Alpo
Janne
Irma
Ilkka
Mika
Vaino
Jari
Ritva
Harri
Juhani
Pasi
Jarmo
Jukka
Seija

118

10
10

(G2l

82
72
64
44
53
12
13

16

90

w

47
36
36

(o3}

13
30
11
10

52
17
33
13
19

43

w

11
18

108

72

Taulukkol

Sivu 1



Latvanen
Laukkanen
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Lehtomak
Lehtonen
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Leskela
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